
Franklin’s Pandemic Response Team 
Amy Panitch Principal 973-268-5251 

apanitch@nps.k12.nj.us 

Jonathan Olavarria Vice Principal 973-350-5074 
jolavarria@nps.k12.nj.us 

Theresa Finkelstein Vice Principal 973-268-5039 
trozek@nps.k12.nj.us 

Mary Budhi Nurse 973-268-5253 
mbudhi@nps.k12.nj.us 

Elisa Parr Social Worker 973-268-5257 
eparr@nps.k12.nj.us 

Rozlyn Dreher Child Study Team 973-350-5072 
n1johnson@nps.k12.nj.us 

Andrea Hayes Safety Staff Member 973-268-5250 
a1hayes@nps.k12.nj.us 

Isabel Abreu Teacher 973-268-5250 
iabreu@nps.k12.nj.us 

Arlena Fitzhugh 1st Grade Teacher 973-268-5250 
afitzhugh@nps.k12.nj.us 

Carmen Madera Prek Teacher 973-268-5250 
cmadera@nps.k12.nj.us 

Lydia Gonzalez Bilingual Teacher 973-268-5250 
l2gonzalez@nps.k12.nj.us 

Tracy Blazquez Teacher Coach 973-268-5250 
tblazquez@nps.k12.nj.us 

Rosita Gonzalez Academic Interventionist 973-268-5250 
rgonzalez@nps.k12.nj.us 

Elizabeth Martinez Technology 973-268-5323 
e1martinez@nps.k12.nj.us 

Wililiam Collins  Head Custodian 973-268-5255 
wcollins@nps.k12.nj.us 
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